
 

Test Dates 2022 (America’s region) 
Note: Applications close on the closing date at 12pm midday in your local time zone.  
Results are released by 5pm Australian time 
 

     Date Application        Results Published Professions Available for this Date 

Friday, 7 January 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
-  

Friday, 3 December 2021 Friday, 28 January 2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

  

Friday, 21 January 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Friday, 10 December 2021 Friday, 11 February 2022 

Nursing  
Medicine 

Friday, 4 February 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 10 January 2022 
Thursday, 24 February 

2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

Dietetics 
Podiatry 
Vet Science 

Occupational 
Therapy  
Optometry 
Speech Pathology 

Friday, 18 February 
2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 24 January 2022 Thursday, 10 March 2022 

Nursing  
Medicine 

Friday, 4 March 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 7 February 2022 Friday, 25 March 2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

  

Friday,18 March                          
2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 21 February 2022 Thursday, 7 April 2022 

Nursing  
Medicine 

Friday, 8 April 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 14 March 2022 Monday, 2 May 2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

Dietetics 
Podiatry 
Vet Science 

Occupational 
Therapy  
Optometry 
Speech Pathology 



 

 
 

Test Date   Professions Available for This Date 
Friday, 22 April 2022 Monday, 9 August 2021  

- 
Tuesday, 22 March 2022 Friday, 13 May 2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 

Friday, 6 May 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 11 April 2022 
Thursday, 26 May 

2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

Dietetics 
Podiatry 
Vet Science 

Occupational 
Therapy 
Optometry 
Speech Pathology 

Friday, 27 May 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 2 May 2022 Friday, 17 June 2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 

Friday, 10 June 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 16 May 2022 Friday, 1 July 2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

  

Friday, 24 June 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 30 May 2022 Thursday, 14 July 2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 

Friday, 8 July 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 13 June 2022 Thursday, 28 July 2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

  

Friday, 22 July 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 27 June 2022 
Thursday, 11 August 

2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 

Friday, 5 August 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 11 July 2022 
Thursday, 25 August 

2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

Dietetics 
Podiatry 
Vet Science 

Occupational 
Therapy 
Optometry 
Speech Pathology 

Friday, 26 August 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 1 August 2022 
Thursday, 15 

September 2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 

Friday, 9 September 
2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 15 August 2022 
Thursday, 29 

September 2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

  



 

 
 

 
 

Test Date   Professions Available for This Date 

Friday, 23 September 
2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 29 August 
2022 

Friday, 14 October 
2022 

Nursing  
Medicine 

Friday, 7 October 2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 12 September 
2022 

Thursday, 27 October 
2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

Dietetics 
Podiatry 
Vet Science 

Occupational 
Therapy 
Optometry 
Speech Pathology 

Friday, 21 October 
2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
 - 

Monday, 26 September 
2022 

Friday, 11 November 
2022 

Nursing  
Medicine 

Friday, 4 November 
2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 10 October 
2022 

Thursday, 24 
November 2022 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

  

Friday, 18 November 
2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 24 October 
2022 

Thursday, 8 December 
2022 

Nursing  
Medicine 

Friday, 2 December 
2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 7 November 
2022 

Thursday, 5 January 
2023 

Nursing 
Medicine 
Dentistry 

Pharmacy 
Radiography 
Physiotherapy 

Dietetics 
Podiatry 
Vet Science 

Occupational 
Therapy 
Optometry 
Speech Pathology 

Friday, 16 December 
2022 

Monday, 9 August 2021  
- 

Monday, 21 November 
2022 

Friday, 20 January 
2023 

Nursing  
Medicine 


